
OPRB

39

_̀RB

60

_̀RB

60 _̀RB

60

§̈¦
POOL

44

BCOO

BCVV

BCBB

BCMM

BCFF

BCFF

BCZZ
BCZZ

BCPP

BCPP

BCTT

BCUU

BCUU
BCYY

BCYY

BCAA

BCAA

BCDD

BCDD

BCDD

>?V

>?V
>?T

>?T

>?C

>?O

>?O

>?P

>?P

>?W

>?W

>?N

>?N

>?Z

>?Z

>?Z

>?K

>?K

>?K

>?F

>?F

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?M

>?M

>?M

>?M

>?M

ST266

ST174 ST174 ST174

ST265

ST265

ST265

OP14

OP37

OP37

OP96 OP96
OP96 OP96 OP96

OP97

OP97

OP97

OP97

OP97 OP39

OP39

OP39

OP39

£¤60

£¤60

§̈¦44
§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

State System
Classification

LAWRENCE COUNTY

±

MISSOURI

27.364

51.433

266.627

Miles

Other Roads

State System Class

Interstate

Primary

Supplementary

State Marked - NOS

Urban Area

June 2025

105 W. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  65102

Phone (573) 526-5478
Fax (573) 526-8052


